(1/2)
001-02 / 20090427 / e9412_mmz1005e.fm
• All specifications are subject to change without notice.
Chip Beads(SMD)
For Signal Line
MMZ Series  MMZ1005-E Type
FEATURES
• Compared with the existing MMZ1005 type, this new product

• Avoid static electricity discharge during handling.
• When hand soldering, apply the soldering iron to the printed cir-
cuit board only. Temperature of the iron tip should not exceed
350°C. Soldering time should not exceed 3 seconds.
RECOMMENDED SOLDERING CONDITION
REFLOW SOLDERING
Conformity to RoHS Directive
Operating/storage –55 to +125°C
Part No.
Impedance
(Ω)[100MHz]∗
DC resistance
(Ω)max.
Rated current
(mA)max.
MMZ1005S601E 600±25% 0.70 300
MMZ1005S102E 1000±25% 1.10 250
MMZ1005S182E 1800±25% 1.65 200
MMZ1005A601E 600±25% 0.85 300
MMZ1005A102E 1000±25% 1.25 250
MMZ1005A152E 1500±25% 1.70 230
MMZ1005A182E 1800±25% 2.20 200
MMZ1005A222E 2200±25% 2.30 150
0.1min.
0.
5
±0